
EGLL Spring 2016 Game Schedule

Jimmy Moore

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 29-Feb-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Emerald Island Nursery Greg Jones Quality R.V. Peter Alvarez

Tuesday 1-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet

Wednesday 2-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Long Doggers Dominick Detorre Beef O'Brady's Rob Rassler

Thursday 3-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner

Friday 4-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Fun Town David Tynan Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall

Saturday 5-Mar-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner

Tuesday 8-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Fun Town David Tynan Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner

Wednesday 9-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Emerald Island Nursery Greg Jones Blackfin Building Tim O'Keefe

Thursday 10-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner Brevard Excating Butch Binford

Saturday 12-Mar-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs

Monday 14-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Corbin & Sons Auto Repair Patrick Breckenridge Blackfin Building Tim O'Keefe

Tuesday 15-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs

Wednesday 16-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Emerald Island Nursery Greg Jones Morgan's Place Sonya Miller

Thursday 17-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Brevard Excating Butch Binford Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall

Friday 18-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs Express Signs Brad Lloyd

Tuesday 29-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet Brevard Excating Butch Binford

Wednesday 30-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB All Florida Fence Mike Marcoccia Beef O'Brady's Rob Rassler

Thursday 31-Mar-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall

Saturday 2-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs

Monday 4-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Beef O'Brady's Rob Rassler Emerald Island Nursery Greg Jones

Tuesday 5-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall Brevard Excating Butch Binford

Wednesday 6-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB All Florida Fence Mike Marcoccia Morgan's Place Sonya Miller

Thursday 7-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Express Signs Brad Lloyd Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner

Friday 8-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs

Saturday 9-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Fun Town David Tynan Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet

Tuesday 12-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall Express Signs Brad Lloyd

Wednesday 13-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Quality R.V. Peter Alvarez Blackfin Building Tim O'Keefe

Thursday 14-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Brevard Excating Butch Binford Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet

Saturday 16-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs Fun Town David Tynan

Monday 18-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Blackfin Building Tim O'Keefe Dominos Kevin Dillon

Tuesday 19-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Fun Town David Tynan Express Signs Brad Lloyd

Wednesday 20-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Corbin & Sons Auto Repair Patrick Breckenridge Beef O'Brady's Rob Rassler

Thursday 21-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet Brevard Excating Butch Binford

Friday 22-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner Fun Town David Tynan

Saturday 23-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall

Tuesday 26-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Brevard Excating Butch Binford Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner

Wednesday 27-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB Blackfin Building Tim O'Keefe Morgan's Place Sonya Miller

Thursday 28-Apr-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall Fun Town David Tynan

Saturday 30-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet

Visitor Home

Page 1 of 2



EGLL Spring 2016 Game Schedule

Jimmy Moore

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Visitor Home

Tuesday 3-May-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall Express Signs Brad Lloyd

Thursday 5-May-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs

Friday 6-May-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner Brevard Excating Butch Binford

Saturday 7-May-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall

Monday 9-May-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs Fun Town David Tynan

Tuesday 10-May-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Chairs for Affairs Chad Van Fleet Jacks Wrecker Service Shawn Sumner

Wednesday 11-May-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Space Coast Sleep Disorders Center Tony Stigall Brevard Excating Butch Binford

Thursday 12-May-2016 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Express Signs Brad Lloyd Sun Quality Builders Brandon Boggs

Saturday 14-May-2016 10:30 AM Jimmy Moore MP BB Fun Town David Tynan Brevard Excating Butch Binford
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